
FOOD



'Foo' in Chinese culture means "fortune" or "good 

luck".

Foo above the entrance is a widespread Chinese 

tradition associated with Chinese New Year and can 

be seen on the entrances of many Chinese homes 

worldwide. 

Placing the character on a door or doorpost thus 

translates into a wish for prosperity to descend 

upon a dwelling and the people who visit. So, 

welcome to Foo.

May you always be a part of the abundant choices 

that the universe provides. Enjoy our crafted dishes 

with hand-picked ingredients for a treat you have 

never experienced before.

We wish you good times, good health and good 

fortune.

Imperial
Sauce

Foo Chilli
Oil

Fiery
Jalapeño 
Sauce

Imperial
Sauce

Fiery
Jalapeño 
Sauce

Foo Chilli
Oil

Sichuan
Peppercorn
Sauce



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

SOUP

Foo Hot & Sour, Tofu, Broccoli

Rich Sweet Corn, Edamame, Asparagus

Udon Clear Soup, Noodles, Pok Choy, Snow Peas

Miso Soup, Kombu Dashi, Wakame

Laksa Chicken, Pok Choy, Mushroom

Tom Yum Prawn, Snow Peas, Lotus Root

Slow Cooked Lamb Chop, Chilli

355

375

325

SALADS

550

520

Foo Asian Burrata 
Burrata, Quinoa, Romaine Lettuce, Avocado Smears

Smoked Duck Salad
Duck, Lemongrass, Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Corn, Peanuts

Tofu  - 30
Chicken - 50 | Seafood - 80 

ADD ONS

Nutty Sesame Salad 
Mix Lettuce, Broccoli, Avocado, Fresh 
Fruits, Chia Seeds

‘Super Foo’ Salad 
Kale, Avocado, Edamame, Quinoa, Chia Seeds, 
Goji Berries, Yuzu Miso Dressing

The Double A 
Arugula, Avocado, Wasabi Punch

Thai Me Up 
Pomegranate, Thai Lotus Root, Edamame, 
Glass Noodles, Thai Chilli Dressing

The Q & A 
Quinoa & Almond Slivers, Snow Peas,
Fresh Leaves, Chimichurri Dressing

Som Tum
Raw Papaya, Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Som Tum Dressing

450

520

420

450

420

Can be made Vegan New 



SUSHI (VEGETARIAN)

Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

Aburi Veg Maki 
Avocado, Beetroot, Yam Bean, Spicy Mayo, 
Shredded Cheese

550
Spicy Habanero Blue Rice Maki
Blue Rice, Spicy Tofu, Avocado, Bell Peppers, Pickled 
Cucumber, Habanero Cheese, Chilli Caviar, Yukari

The ‘Foo Vegan’ Maki 
Black Rice, Avocado, Thai Chilli, Yam Bean, 
Guacamole, Miso Sauce

Foo Yam Bean Uramaki 
Blue Rice, Yam Bean Tempura, Avocado, Spicy Crisps

Nikkei Avocado Uramaki 
Avocado, Aji Amarillo Sauce, Parmesan

Truffle Togarashi Black Rice Maki 
Black Rice, Asparagus, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Philadelphia Cheese

Shishito Charcoal Tempura Uramaki 
Shishito Tempura, Avocado, Filo Crisps, Spicy Sauce

530

Can be made Vegan New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

Spicy Hamachi Maki 
Hamachi, Avocado, King Chilli, Togarashi Crisps, 
Tobanjan

Aburi Non-Veg Maki 
Crabmeat, Hamachi, Tuna, Salmon, Tobiko, 
Avocado, Spicy Mayo

Spicy Tuna Maki 
Tuna, Guacamole, Spicy Cream Sauce

Californian Roll 
Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Tobiko

590

Nikkei Prawn Tempura Uramaki
Prawn Tempura, Avocado, Chimichurri Mayo, 
Coriander Oil

650

Peruvian Lobster Roll 
Lobster Tempura, Avocado, Spicy Crisps, 
Anticucho Sauce

Salmon Truffle Maki 
Salmon, Truffle, Jalapeño, Cream Cheese

Foo Wild Salmon Uramaki 
Blue Rice, Salmon, Avocado, Guacamole, 
Spicy Cream Sauce

SUSHI (NON-VEGETARIAN)

470
Nigiri (2pcs)
Sake - Salmon / Hamachi / Akami Tuna 

610Sashimi (4pcs)
Sake - Salmon / Hamachi / Akami Tuna 

650

Hamachi Carpaccio
Ponzu, Jalapeño Salsa

Salmon Carpaccio
Ponzu, Crispy Quinoa

Salmon Ceviche                             

Chilled Creamy Aji Amarillo Milk, Peruvian 

Chilli Paste, Lime

550

Chipotle Prawn Maki 
Prawn, Avocado, Pickled Thai Chilli, Smoked Mayo

690

620

620

590

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

DIM SUM (VEGETARIAN)

Wasabi, Truffle & Edamame Dumpling
Water Chestnut, Edamame, Carrot, Wasabi, Truffle Oil

Lotus Root Dumpling 
Lotus Root, Water Chestnut, Snow Peas, Home-Made 
Chilli Sauce

Jalapeño & Brie Dumpling 
Jalapeño, Brie Cheese, Zucchini, Chinese Cabbage, 
French Beans, Superior Chilli Sauce

Spicy Corn & Asparagus Dumpling 
Corn, Asparagus, Thai Chilli

Cottage Cheese Dumpling 
Cottage Cheese, Spinach, Chilli

Spicy Tofu Dumpling 
Tofu, Basil, Chilli, Vegetarian Oyster Sauce

Crystal Dumpling 
Carrot, Water Chestnut, Celery, Coriander

Daikon Peking Chilli Oil Dumpling 
Radish, Spring Onion, Carrot, Straw & Button 
Mushrooms, Chilli Oil

Farm Vegetable Gyoza 
Pok Choy, Beans, Cauliflower

Foo Bao (Mushroom & Pepper) 
Mushroom, Bell peppers, Onions. Served with 
Green Onion Sauce

Supreme Veg Bao 
Zucchini, French Beans, Thai Chilli, Singapore 
Sauce, Chilli Oil

Foo Crispy Spinach Cheung Fun
Spinach, Beans, Pok Choy, Tofu  

390 590

410 610

450 670

430 640

410 610

3PCS 5PCS

430

390 590

Can be made Vegan New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

DIM SUM (NON-VEGETARIAN)

Truffle Lobster Dumpling
Lobster, Truffle, Bamboo Shoot, Carrot, Water Chestnut

Charcoal Har Gow, Gold Dust 
Prawns, Carrot, Asparagus

Spicy Seafood Peking Dumpling
John Dory, Prawns

Truffle, Chicken & Prawns Siu Mai
Truffle, Chicken, Prawns

Foo Pork Dumpling 
Pork, Pok Choy, Scallion, Chilli Black Bean Sauce

Chilli Duck Dumpling 
Duck, Shimeji & King Mushrooms, Lotus Root, 
Home-Made Chilli Oil

Sriracha Chicken Dumpling 
Chicken, Carrot, Onion, Red Chilli

Thai Chilli, Minced Chicken Dumpling
Chicken, Water Chestnut, Scallion, Black Fungus, 
Thai Chilli

Nikkei Gyoza
Chicken, Spicy Tomato Peanut Sauce

Foo Bao (Spicy Chicken) 
Shiitake Mushroom & Chicken. Served with 
Spicy Foo Sauce

Foo Crispy Prawn Cheung Fun 
Prawns, Carrot, Coriander, Celery

530

550 790

460 690

3PCS 5PCS

480 720

480 720

460 690

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

SMALL PLATES (VEGETARIAN)

450Foo Crispy Wonton, Truffle Edamame

Hong Yu Water Chestnut Wonton, Burnt Garlic

Crispy Spicy Thai Lotus Root

Foo Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaf

Creamy Broccoli Planta, Bird’s Eye Chilli

Daikon Radish Cake, Burnt Garlic, Bird’s Eye Chilli

Spicy Hunan Chilli Baby Potatoes

Fresh Cottage Cheese, Foo Chilli Oil

Crispy Nam Tok Cottage Cheese

Crispy Tofu, Sweet Chilli Dip

Forest Mushrooms, Cantonese Style

Edamame with Pod, Maldon Sea Salt

Super Foo(D) Stir-Fry

Wild Asian Spicy Greens

Nikkei Taco - Lotus Root, Guacamole

Rich Vegetables Spring Roll, Thai Dip

Butter Chilli Baby Corn, Potato

Sweet Potato, Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Aubergine, Tangy Chilli Bean

Golden Fried Mantou Buns

510

470

290

490

490

450

450

430

Can be made Vegan New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

SMALL PLATES (NON-VEGETARIAN)

Foo Chilli Chicken

Sichuan Chicken, Kung Pao

Sweet & Spicy Chicken

Foo Chicken Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaf

Chilli Miso Chicken

Mongolian Chicken

Nikkei Taco - Chicken, Guacamole

Crispy Chicken Wonton 

Japanese Prawn Tempura, Wasabi Mayo

Pink Pepper Prawns, 7 Spice Seasoning

Ghost Pepper Prawns, Sesame

Crispy John Dory, Black Bean Sauce

Golden Sea Bass, Thai Lemon Sauce

Soy Glazed, Umami Black Cod

Deshelled Mud Crab, Singapore Chilli Sauce

Peking Duck, Pancakes, Plum Sauce

Sichuan Lamb, Garlic, Chilli

Tenderloin Chilli, Leeks & Onions

Hakka Belgian Pork Belly

Spare Ribs, Hot Sauce

510

590

490

850

950

650

570

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

BIG PLATES

640
Foo Yellow Curry, Water Chestnut, Broccoli, Mushroom

Thai Green Curry, Aubergine, Zucchini, Bean

Mapo Cottage Cheese

Thai Lotus Root, Water Chestnut, Hot Bean Sauce

Silken Tofu, Zucchini, Chilli Black Bean

Snow Peas, Broccoli, Asparagus, French Bean, Chilli Oil

Assorted Mushrooms, Vegetarian Oyster Sauce

Wok-Tossed Cantonese Greens, Garlic

Foo Yellow Curry, Chicken

Sliced Chicken, Foo Chilli Oil

Hakka Chicken, Mushroom, Pepper, Scallion, Ginger

Steamed John Dory, Foo Style

Pan-Fried John Dory, Spicy Miso

Prawns, Chilli Black Bean

Lamb & Scallions

Tenderloin, Black Pepper

Belgian Pork, Chilli Bean Sauce

650

670

650

620

590

640

Can be made Vegan



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

RICE & NOODLES

440

470

410

320

Foo Blue Butter Japanese Fried Rice

Truffle & Edamame, Garlic Fried Rice

Tom Yum Fried Rice

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Foo Hakka Noodles

La Yu Ban Mien Flat Noodles, Garlic

Smokey Singapore Style Charcoal Noodles

Wok Tossed Rice Noodles, Vegetables

Pan-Fried Noodles 

Chicken - 50 | Seafood - 80

ADD ONS

DESSERTS

520

Textures Of Chocolate, Smoked 
Maldon Salt Ice Cream

490

Foo Black Marble Sesame Cheesecake

Yuzu Orange Cream Caramel

Hazelnut Dome

Snickerz Nut Crunch

Mango Pudding

320Choice Of Ice Cream (2 Scoops) - Mango,
Black Sesame, Japanese Matcha, Kaffir Lime

Mount FOO-JI
Foo's Signature Dessert Platter (Serves 3-4)

1090

590

440

410

Twisted Honey Noodles With Ice Cream

450

420

Can be made Vegan New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

JAIN MENU

Foo Hot & Sour, Tofu, Broccoli

Rich Sweet Corn, Edamame, Sweet Corn, Asparagus

Udon Clear Soup, Noodles, Pok Choy, Snow Peas

Miso Soup, Tofu, Wakame

355

SOUP

Tofu - 30 | Exotic Vegetables  - 50

ADD ONS

SALADS

520

‘Super Foo’ Salad
Kale, Avocado, Edamame, Quinoa, Chia Seeds, 
Goji Berries, Yuzu Miso Dressing

Som Tum
Raw Papaya, Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, Som Tum Dressing

Foo Asian Burrata 
Burrata, Quinoa, Romaine Lettuce, Avocado Smears

The Double A
Arugula, Avocado, Chimichurri Dressing

Thai Me Up 
Pomegranate, Thai Lotus Root, Edamame, 
Glass Noodles, Thai Chilli Dressing

The Q & A 
Quinoa & Almond Slivers, Snow Peas,
Fresh Leaves, Chimichurri Dressing

Nutty Sesame Salad
Mix Lettuce, Broccoli, Avocado, Fresh Fruits, Chia Seeds

450

325

520

420

450

420

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

JAIN MENU

DIM SUM

Lotus Root Dumpling 
Lotus Root, Water Chestnut, Snow Peas, 
Home-Made Chilli Sauce

Jalapeño & Brie Dumpling
Jalapeño, Brie Cheese, Zucchini, Chinese Cabbage, 
French Beans, Superior Chilli Sauce

Spicy Corn & Asparagus Dumpling
Corn, Asparagus, Thai Chilli

Cottage Cheese Dumpling
Cottage Cheese, Spinach, Chilli

Spicy Tofu Dumpling
Tofu, Basil, Chilli

Farm Vegetable Gyoza
Pok Choy, Beans, Cauliflower

Supreme Veg Bao
Zucchini, French Beans, Thai Chilli, Singapore 
Sauce, Chilli Oil

430 640

390 590

410 610

SUSHI

Shishito Charcoal Tempura Uramaki 
Shishito Tempura, Avocado, Filo Crisps, Spicy Sauce

Togarashi Black Rice Maki
Black Rice, Asparagus, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Philadelphia Cheese

Spicy Habanero Blue Rice Maki
Blue Rice, Spicy Tofu, Avocado, Bell Peppers, Pickled
Cucumber, Habanero Cheese, Chilli Caviar, Yukari

Nikkei Avocado Uramaki 
Avocado, Cucumber, Parmesan

Foo Yam Bean Uramaki 
Blue Rice, Avocado, Asparagus Tempura

The ‘Foo Vegan’ Maki 
Black Rice, Thai Chilli, Asparagus, Guacamole, 
Miso Sauce

550

530

3PCS 5PCS

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

JAIN MENU

Tofu - 30

ADD ONS

BIG PLATES

Foo Yellow Curry, Water Chestnut

Mapo Cottage Cheese

Silken Tofu, Zucchini, Chilli Black Bean

Snow Peas, Broccoli, Asparagus, French Bean, Chilli Oil

Wok-Tossed Cantonese Greens

640

590

SMALL PLATES

Crispy Spicy Thai Lotus Root

Creamy Broccoli Planta, Bird’s Eye Chilli

Fresh Cottage Cheese, Foo Chilli Oil

Crispy Tofu, Sweet Chilli Dip

Edamame With Pod, Maldon Sea Salt

Super Foo(D) Stir-Fry

Wild Asian Spicy Greens

Nikkei Taco - Lotus Root, Guacamole

Rich Vegetables Spring Roll, Thai Dip

510

490

450

470

450

RICE & NOODLES
Foo Blue Butter Japanese Fried Rice

Snow Peas & Edamame Fried Rice

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Foo Hakka Noodles

La Yu Ban Mien Flat Noodles

Smokey Singapore Style Charcoal Noodles

Wok Tossed Rice Noodles, Vegetables

Pan-Fried Noodles In Chilli Oil

410

440

320

440

470

DESSERTS

Hazelnut Dome
Mango Pudding
Choice of Ice Cream (2 scoops) - Mango,
Black Sesame, Japanese Matcha, Kaffir Lime

450

320

Mount FOO-JI
Foo's Signature Dessert Platter (Serves 3-4) 1090

620

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

GLUTEN-FREE

SOUP

Foo Hot & Sour, Tofu, Broccoli

Rich Sweet Corn, Edamame, Asparagus   

Udon Clear Soup, Noodles, Pok Choy, Snow Peas

Miso Soup, Kombu Dashi, Wakame

Tom Yum Prawn, Snow Peas, Lotus Root

Slow Cooked Lamb Chop, Chilli

355

325

375

SUSHI

Truffle Togarashi Black Rice Maki 
Black Rice, Asparagus, Avocado, Cucumber, Truffle Oil

Nikkei Avocado Uramaki 
Avocado, Cucumber, Parmesan

The ‘Foo Vegan’ Maki 
Guacamole, Yam Bean, Lollo Rosso, 
Cucumber, Thai Chilli, Miso Sauce

550

Tofu  - 30 | Exotic Vegetables - 50
Chicken - 50 | Seafood - 80

ADD ONS

SALADS

‘Super Foo’ Salad 
Kale, Avocado, Edamame, Chia Seeds, Goji 
Berries, Yuzu Miso Dressing

The Double A 
Arugula, Avocado, Wasabi Punch

The Q & A
Quinoa & Almond Slivers, Snow Peas,
Fresh Leaves, Chimichurri Dressing

Nutty Sesame Salad
Mix Lettuce, Broccoli, Avocado, Fresh Fruits, Chia Seeds

520

420

530

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

GLUTEN-FREE

Foo Wild Salmon Uramaki 
Blue Rice, Salmon, Avocado, Guacamole, Spicy 
Cream Sauce

Salmon Truffle Maki 
Salmon, Jalapeño, Cream Cheese

Spicy Hamachi Maki 
Hamachi, Avocado, Thai Chilli, Tobanjan

Spicy Tuna Maki 
Tuna, Cucumber, Guacamole

Californian Roll 
Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Tobiko

Nigiri (2pcs)  
Sake - Salmon / Hamachi / Akami Tuna

Sashimi (4pcs)
Sake - Salmon / Hamachi / Akami Tuna 

Salmon Ceviche
Chilled Creamy Aji Amarillo Milk, Peruvian
Chilli Paste, Lime

470

650

610

550

DIM SUM
Crystal Dumpling 
Carrot, Water Chestnut, Celery, Coriander

410 610

SMALL PLATES
Fresh Cottage Cheese, Foo Chilli Oil 

Edamame with Pod, Maldon Sea Salt

Super Foo(D) Stir-Fry 

Sweet Potato, Black Bean Sauce 

Sizzling Aubergine, Tangy Chilli Bean

Sweet & Spicy Chicken

Pink Pepper Prawns, 7 Spice Seasoning

Ghost Pepper Prawns, Sesame

Golden Sea Bass, Thai Lemon Sauce       

Sichuan Lamb, Garlic, Chilli

Tenderloin Chilli, Leeks, Onions

Hakka Belgian Pork Belly

490

510

570

850

430

590

620

3PCS 5PCS

590

450

470

New 



Service Charge & Government Taxes Applicable

GLUTEN-FREE

RICE & NOODLES

DESSERT

320Choice Of Ice Cream (2 Scoops) - Mango,
Black Sesame, Japanese Matcha, Kaffir Lime

Foo Blue Butter Japanese Fried Rice   

Truffle & Edamame, Garlic Fried Rice

Tom Yum Fried Rice 

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Wok Tossed Rice Noodles, Vegetables

320

410

440

440

BIG PLATES

Foo Yellow Curry, Water Chestnut, Broccoli   

Thai Green Curry, Aubergine, Zucchini, Bean

Mapo Cottage Cheese

Silken Tofu, Zucchini, Chilli Black Bean

Snow Peas, Broccoli, Asparagus, French Bean, Chilli Oil

Wok-Tossed Cantonese Greens, Garlic

Foo Yellow Curry, Chicken

Sliced Chicken, Foo Chilli Oil

Prawns, Chilli Black Bean

Lamb & Scallions

Tenderloin, Black Pepper

Belgian Pork, Chilli Bean Sauce

590

640

670

Chicken - 50 | Seafood - 80

ADD ONS

650

620

650

410

New 








